## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Form No. 22R © Jan. 1995 AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 332-1922

#### QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (ILLINOIS) (General)

CAUTION. Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)

Merk A. Greenberg 10. Box 45 Care Creek Ar. 2010 8732



Doc#: 0712931079 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 05/09/2007 03:34 PM Pg: 1 of 3

1.0. Pox 12		
Come Creek Arizon		
\$13-7 L		
0,	<b>A</b> .	or Recorder's Use Only)
of the State	of Marice po	County
of		te of Access
for and in consideration of	DOLLARS,	
in hand paid, CONVEY and UIT CLAIM	The state of the s	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A remainder the second	10 85 1.08 20 <u>0</u> 91-45
20 10 (11/4 e 4)	The world would be of the	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Data	7 mal	
Date3	ADDRESS OF GRANIEES	me Ohn
all interest in the following described Real Estate		Comments of the second
in the State of Illinois, to wit: (See reverse side for	r legal aescription.) hereby releas	ing and waiving all rights under and
by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of t	he State of Phnois.	
	10×,	
	9-1	
17 04	1110-	in hill on
, , ,		-07-418-011-0000
Address(es) of Real Estate: 182 w. Lal	ce Street # 24	:/2-
	DATED this	day of20
Out (el		
PLEASE	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)	<u>~</u> 5	
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)	(SEAL)	(SEAL)
State of Illinois, County of	ss. I, the unde	rsigned, a Notary Public in and for
	y, in the State aforesaid, DO HE	REBY CERTIFY that
OFFICIAL SEAL Personally	known to me to be the same	person whose name
		eared before me this day in person,
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/25/09 and acknow		ned, sealed and delivered the said
		ry act, for the uses and purposes waiver of the right of homestead.
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of	up 81 20 27
Given under my hand and official seal, this	19 Dans M	IOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by	MAME AND ADDE	23)
	(NAME AND ADDRES	
PAGE 1		SEE REVERSE SIDE ►

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Tiegal Description
of premises commonly known as 182 W. Leke St. # 2402  Chicago, Illicois
Chicago Illinois
Parcel 1: Unit 2402 in The Century Town Pringle
Residences, A Cordoninium, no Delinentel un a survey of
the Follows Describel Real Estate: Lots I ame 2
in MetroPolitair Resubdivision of Lot 5 in Block 14
in orisinal Town of Chicaso in Section 9, Township
39 North, Ruse 14 East of the Third Pringer
Meridian, In Cook Pointy, Illinois, which Survey it
Attacked as As Apparalix "B" to the Decleration of
Condominion Recorded co Document Number 0634107069
Together with ito undivide Percentue interest is the common
Condominion Recorded at Document Number 0634107069, Together with its undivided Percentue interest is the Common Elementon, All in Cook Country, Illinis
Parcel 2. The Exclusive Right of the use
A linike Common Element no Delinented on the Survey Attached to the Declaration Aforesaid Recorded as Document
Attached to the Declaration Aforesaid Recorded as Document
Number 0634109064
Parcel 3. Non Fd. Marine Forcement for Instage France
Parcel 3: Non-Etclusive Ensements for Instead & Estads Support, use and Enjoyment as Set forth in al created by the Decleration of covariate, conditions, Costrictions, and ensements for 182 west lake, chiago, the focused as Dument Number 0634109064  The focused as Dument Number 0634109064
Declaration of community, conditions, Conditions, and enternants for 182 ment take, chiago, SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
(Name)
MAIL TO: Po Box 45 (Address) (Address)
(City, State and Zip)  (City, State and Zip)  (City, State and Zip)
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO
DAGE 9

0712931079 Page: 3 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantor shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Hillion	
Dated	
70	mA. A
Signature: _	Man Jewing
Subscribed and sworn to before me	Grantor of Agent
by the said Mark (Secobera	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
thus 4 day of May 2007	Notary Public Artzona Maricopa County
Notary Public ( )	My Commission Expires 2/17/2008
The Grantas or his Agent officers and its	
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a	the name of the Grantee shown on
Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authoriz	red to do business or acquire and bull
	THE TO BE VERWINDS OF ACTURE SHEET HOLD

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated, 20	.0
Signature:	ms/JK
Subscribed and sworn to before me	Grantee of Agent
this 24 day of april 2007 Notary Public Saunt Couder	OFFICIAL SEAL DAWN M SOLIDEO NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/25/09

Note: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attached to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

Revised 10/02-cp